HTI-A-HK200
2×200W professional power amplifier
• Three classic working modes: stereo, mono and bridge, which can meet the matching of different systems;
• LED indicator to monitor the working status of the power amplifier;
• 8Ω stereo power 2×200W, 4Ω stereo power 2×400W, and 8Ω bridge power 600W;
• High signal-to-noise ratio and extremely low noise;
• Total harmonic distortion <0.05%;
• Damping coefficient>300;
• Dynamic range ≥95dB;
• Signal-to-noise ratio ≥95dB;
• Input impedance balanced 20KΩ/unbalanced 10KΩ;
Features
Conference Audio System
Zhejiang Huachuang Vision
Technology Co., Ltd.
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Technical Parameters
Working power AC100~240V
Response frequency 20Hz-20KHz；
Input resistance 10KΩ unbalanced, 20KΩ balanced
Damping factor >300@8Ω；
THD ≤0.01%；
Indicator Support
Minimum load impedance stereo>3.2 ohm
8Ω stereo power 2*200W
4Ω stereo power 2*400W
8Ω bridge power 600W
Color Black
Dimension 433*310*90mm
Net weight 13.4kg
Gross weight 14.3kg